
 Teatro Signatures

Look At Me
Jasmine, pineapple cider, rose essence

Harmony In Motion 
Sake, lime, lychee, virtual chamomile                                                       
                            
Exotic Exchange 
Tequila, strawberry hibiscus soda, salt, lime, spirulina                                                        

Oro Blanco 
Vodka, passionfruit, mint, pineapple 

Lemon Bliss  
Vodka, limoncello, lemon meringue 

Downtown Tokyo  
Vodka, sake, lemongrass, ginger                                                         

                                                                                   

                            

49

59

59

59

59

60

All Prices are in UAE Dirham and are Inclusive of all Applicable Service Charges and Taxes

Sake

185

225

515

Gekkeikan Utakata Sparkling Sake 28.5cl

Gekkeikan Tokusen Honjozo 72cl

Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo 700ml

45

55

Spirits

GIN
1061

1167

1364

1197

945

1281

1218

1197

Bottle30 ml

Gordon's
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick's
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Roku
Star of Bombay

50

55

60

57

45

61

58

57



VODKA
1000

920

1182

920

1197

1470

1155

1155

Ketel One
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Beluga
Roberto Cavalli
Absolut
Absolut Elyx

50

52

65

65

57

70

55

55

TEQUILA
750

750

1477

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Don Julio Blanco

50

50

75

RUM
725

725

750

750

815

Captain Morgan White 
Appleton Estate    
Plantation          
Mount Gay Eclipse    
Angostura 7 Year Old  

50

50

52

52

58

BLENDED WHISKEY
875

1575

3045

775

850

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs
Chivas Regal 18 Yrs
Chivas Regal 25 Yrs
JW Red Label
JW Black Label

60

75

145

50

52

BOURBON
1136

600

1432

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels Original
Jack Daniels Gentlemen Jack

50

60

63

IRISH

753

Bottle30 ml

Jameson 52

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
1379

1167

1212

1176

1428

1470

1,155

Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs
Nikka Blend
Macallan 12 Yrs
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs
Glenlivet 12 Yrs
Talisker Storm

65

55

80

56

68

70

55



LIQUEUR

Aperol
Southern Comfort
Frangelico
Limoncello
Jagermeister
Benedictine
Baileys
Goldschlager
Sambucca Romana
Grappa Nonnino
Fernet Branca

40
40
50
50
45
50
50
40
50
50
50

BRANDY & COGNAC
600

750

750

1250

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin XO
Courvoisier XO

65

125

120

125

PORT & SHERRY
909

1136

1182

Harveys Bristol
Tio Pepe
Cockburn

40

50

52

Beer

Peroni

Asahi

Birra Moretti

Stella

Corona

                                                                                   

                            

39

42

45

39

39

Bottle30 ml



47

59

51

Gin Club

Unusual
A cocktail with a bite, literally. Hendricks, premium indian tonic and cucumber 

Rose  
Pretty to behold and sophisticated in taste. Gordon's pink with light
raspberry and rhubarb tonic, raspberry and strawberry 

Botanist  
A big splash of the botanist with mediterranean tonic, rosemary sprig and lime

Roku  
Exotic as its name. Roku japanese gin with premium indian tonic 
artfully garnished with lime and lime leaves

G+T   
Gordon's with premium indian tonic and a splash of lemon 

T+T 
Perfect to the T. Tanqueray with mediterranean tonic and a citrus lex mix 
with lemon, lime and grapefruit         

Mare Mare  
Transport yourself to the mediterranean. Gin mare, mediterranean tonic 
and a sprig of basil     

Sapphire   
As its name, a mix of bombay sapphire dry with premium indian tonic and lime                      

T10 
Not a tank. A choice blend of tanqueray 10 with premium indian tonic, topped 
with grapefruit and grapefruit bitters                   

Royale & T 
Explore the innovative flavours of tanqueray royale with premium 
indian tonic, blackberry and lemon 
                                                                                   

                            

57

46

61

58

45

46

65



AQUA

Still Water   
Aquafina
Acqua panna 

Sparkling    
Aquafina 
San Pellegrino 

15 | 19
20 | 24

 small | large

16 | 20
20 | 28

 small | large

Dry Bar

Leyla   
Orange, physalis, rosemary, mint, Diet 7UP                                                       
                            
Mint Fresca   
Mint, lemon, orange 

Teatro Martini   
Raspberry fresh oil, pineapple, lime

Uptown Tokyo    
Coriander, ginger, lemongrass, lime, ginger ale 

Lavender Lemonade  
Lime, lemon, lavender, honey, rose water

                            

38

38

38

38

38

ALCOHOL FREE

Sparkling    
Vintense Blanc de Blancs                                                       

Wine    
Vintense Les Galets

Beer    
Biere Des Amis/Stella 0%

Gin    
Sea Arch

40

40

40

40

JUICE
Orange, pineapple, watermelon  

ENERGY DRINKS
Energy drink regular/sugar free

TEA
English breakfast, earl grey, chamomile, 
peppermint, green 

COFFEE
Americano, espresso, latte, cappuccino 
Double espresso                                                                                                        

                            

32

45

28

28
30

0% MIXOLOGY
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